Licensed To: Ennis Swimming Club

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0
ENNIS SWIMMING & LIFE-SAVING CLUB

Individual Meet Entries

Kingdom Invatation 26-Nov-17 [Ageup: 31/12/2017] SC Meters

Location: TRSLC

ENNIS SWIMMING CLUB [ENS]

ENNIS, CO.CLARE
IRELAND

FEMALE
Elin Blake (12)

#3B Female 12-13 100 Fly

#7B Female 12-13 100 Back

#13B Female 12-13 100 Breast
Aine Browne (13)

# 3B Female 12-13 100 Fly

#13B Female 12-13 100 Breast

#19B Female 12-13 100 Free
Ava Corbett (13)

# 3B Female 12-13 100 Fly

#7B Female 12-13 100 Back

#19B Female 12-13 100 Free
Ava Cronin (14)

#7C Female 14-15 100 Back

#13C Female 14-15 100 Breast

#19C Female 14-15 100 Free
Mia Cummins (14)

#7C Female 14-15 100 Back

#9C Female 14-15 50 Free

#19C Female 14-15 100 Free
Ella Holly (11)

Coach: BRENDAN MC GRATH

1:50.11S

1:32.25S

2:05.08S

1:51.86S

1:46.23S

1:33.72S

1:44.56S

1:32.79S

1:30.78S

1:30.34S

1:38.79S

1:22.00S

1:23.91S

34.80S

1:16.03S

Report

11/11/2017 Page 1



Licensed To: Ennis Swimming Club HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0  11/11/2017 Page 1
ENNIS SWIMMING & LIFE-SAVING CLUB

Individual Meet Entries Report

Kingdom Invatation 26-Nov-17 [Ageup: 31/12/2017] SC Meters
Location: TRSLC

ENNIS SWIMMING CLUB [ENS] Coach: BRENDAN MC GRATH
ENNIS, CO.CLARE

IRELAND
FEMALE

3:17.96S
#11A Female 11 & Under 200 IM
Aoibhinn Leyden (14)

2:43.76S
#1C Female 14-15 200 Free

1:24.41S
#7C Female 14-15 100 Back

NT

#13C Female 14-15 100 Breast
Aly Mc Guinness (17)

1:27.54S
#3D Female 16 & Over 100 Fly

1:26.59S
#7D Female 16 & Over 100 Back

3:06.31S
#11D Female 16 & Over 200 IM

1:11.39S
#19D Female 16 & Over 100 Free
Ciara Mulligan (13)

1:25.66S
#7B Female 12-13 100 Back

1:45.53S
#13B Female 12-13 100 Breast
Amy Ryan (14)

2:53.15S
#1C Female 14-15 200 Free

1:43.86S
#3C Female 14-15 100 Fly

1:28.26S
#7C Female 14-15 100 Back

1:47.14S
#13C Female 14-15 100 Breast
Amy Senton (12)

1:35.21S
# 3B Female 12-13 100 Fly

1:30.37S

#7B Female 12-13 100 Back
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Individual Meet Entries Report

Kingdom Invatation 26-Nov-17 [Ageup: 31/12/2017] SC Meters
Location: TRSLC

ENNIS SWIMMING CLUB [ENS] Coach: BRENDAN MC GRATH
ENNIS, CO.CLARE

IRELAND
FEMALE

1:53.67S
#13B Female 12-13 100 Breast

1:32.72S
#19B Female 12-13 100 Free
John Blake (13)

2:49.33S
#2B Male 12-13 200 Free

1:28.04S
# 8B Male 12-13 100 Back

1:49.27S
#14B Male 12-13 100 Breast

1:23.72S
#20B Male 12-13 100 Free
Hugh Cronin (13)

1:27.01S
# 8B Male 12-13 100 Back

1:39.60S
#14B Male 12-13 100 Breast

1:28.38S
#20B Male 12-13 100 Free
Cathal Crowe (13)

1:38.27S
#4B Male 12-13 100 Fly

1:39.90S
# 8B Male 12-13 100 Back

1:34.42S
#14B Male 12-13 100 Breast
Fiachra Crowe (16)

2:46.06S
# 2D Male 16 & Over 200 Free

1:27.53S
# 14D Male 16 & Over 100 Breast

1:23.63S

# 20D Male 16 & Over 100 Free
Ronan Kilroy (11)



Licensed To: Ennis Swimming Club

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0
ENNIS SWIMMING & LIFE-SAVING CLUB

Individual Meet Entries

Kingdom Invatation 26-Nov-17 [Ageup: 31/12/2017] SC Meters

Location: TRSLC

ENNIS SWIMMING CLUB [ENS]

ENNIS, CO.CLARE
IRELAND

FEMALE

#4A Male 11 & Under 100 Fly

#8A Male 11 & Under 100 Back

# 14A Male 11 & Under 100 Breast

# 20A Male 11 & Under 100 Free

Qisin O'Grady (11)

#4A Male 11 & Under 100 Fly

#8A Male 11 & Under 100 Back

# 14A Male 11 & Under 100 Breast

# 20A Male 11 & Under 100 Free

Sergei Pantic (12)

# 8B Male 12-13 100 Back

#14B Male 12-13 100 Breast
Sam Purcell (13)

# 8B Male 12-13 100 Back

#14B Male 12-13 100 Breast
Cian Pyne (12)

#2B Male 12-13 200 Free

# 8B Male 12-13 100 Back

#14B Male 12-13 100 Breast

#20B Male 12-13 100 Free
Gavin Ryan (11)

Coach: BRENDAN MC GRATH

1:42.18S

1:30.78S

2:04.09S

1:21.13S

1:57.01S

1:31.56S

1:46.33S

1:23.68S

1:24.64S

1:36.47S

1:28.09S

1:35.62S

2:47.77S

1:29.80S

1:36.19S

1:12.88S

Report
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ENNIS SWIMMING & LIFE-SAVING CLUB

Individual Meet Entries Report

Kingdom Invatation 26-Nov-17 [Ageup: 31/12/2017] SC Meters
Location: TRSLC

ENNIS SWIMMING CLUB [ENS] Coach: BRENDAN MC GRATH
ENNIS, CO.CLARE

IRELAND
FEMALE
NT
#4A Male 11 & Under 100 Fly
1:34.96S
#8A Male 11 & Under 100 Back
NT
#12A Male 11 & Under 50 Free
NT
# 14A Male 11 & Under 100 Breast
Lee Tierney (13)
1:37.23S
# 8B Male 12-13 100 Back
1:47.39S
#14B Male 12-13 100 Breast
1:24.06S
#20B Male 12-13 100 Free
Stephen Wang (10)
1:43.14S
#4A Male 11 & Under 100 Fly
1:33.34S
# 8A Male 11 & Under 100 Back
1:48.38S
# 14A Male 11 & Under 100 Breast
1:36.85S

# 20A Male 11 & Under 100 Free

Female IE's: 33
Male IE's: 40
Total IE's: 73

Total Athletes: 23



