Individual Meet Entries Report

Kingdom Invatation 26-Nov-17 [Ageup: 31/12/2017] SC Meters

Location: TRSLC

ENNIS SWIMMING CLUB [ENS] Coach: BRENDAN MC GRATH

ENNIS, CO.CLARE IRELAND

FEMALE

Elin Blake (12)

# 3B	Female 12-13 100 Fly	1:50.11S	
# 7B	Female 12-13 100 Back	1:32.25S	
# 13B	Female 12-13 100 Breast	2:05.08S	
Aine Bro	owne (13)		
# 3B	Female 12-13 100 Fly	1:51.86S	
# 13B	Female 12-13 100 Breast	1:46.23S	
# 19B	Female 12-13 100 Free	1:33.72S	
Ava Co	bett (13)		
# 3B	Female 12-13 100 Fly	1:44.56S	
# 7B	Female 12-13 100 Back	1:32.79S	
# 19B	Female 12-13 100 Free	1:30.78S	
Ava Cro	onin (14)		
# 7C	Female 14-15 100 Back	1:30.34S	
# 13C	Female 14-15 100 Breast	1:38.79S	
# 19C	Female 14-15 100 Free	1:22.00S	
Mia Cummins (14)			
# 7C	Female 14-15 100 Back	1:23.91S	
# 9C	Female 14-15 50 Free	34.80S	
# 19C	Female 14-15 100 Free	1:16.03S	
Ella Holly (11)			

Individual Meet Entries Report

Kingdom Invatation 26-Nov-17 [Ageup: 31/12/2017] SC Meters

Location: TRSLC

ENNIS SWIMMING CLUB [ENS] Coach: BRENDAN MC GRATH

ENNIS, CO.CLARE IRELAND

FEMALE

# 11A	Female 11 & Under 200 IM	3:17.96S	
Aoibhinr	n Leyden (14)		
# 1C	Female 14-15 200 Free	2:43.76S	
# 7C	Female 14-15 100 Back	1:24.41S	
# 13C	Female 14-15 100 Breast	NT	
Aly Mc (Guinness (17)		
# 3D	Female 16 & Over 100 Fly	1:27.54S	
# 7D	Female 16 & Over 100 Back	1:26.59S	
# 11D	Female 16 & Over 200 IM	3:06.31S	
# 19D	Female 16 & Over 100 Free	1:11.39S	
Ciara M	ulligan (13)		
# 7B	Female 12-13 100 Back	1:25.66S	
# 13B	Female 12-13 100 Breast	1:45.53S	
Amy Ry	an (14)		
# 1C	Female 14-15 200 Free	2:53.15S	
# 3C	Female 14-15 100 Fly	1:43.86S	
# 7C	Female 14-15 100 Back	1:28.26S	
# 13C	Female 14-15 100 Breast	1:47.14S	
Amy Senton (12)			
# 3B	Female 12-13 100 Fly	1:35.218	
# 7B	Female 12-13 100 Back	1:30.37S	

Individual Meet Entries Report

Kingdom Invatation 26-Nov-17 [Ageup: 31/12/2017] SC Meters

Location: TRSLC

ENNIS SWIMMING CLUB [ENS] Coach: BRENDAN MC GRATH

ENNIS, CO.CLARE IRELAND

FEMALE

# 13B	Female 12-13 100 Breast	1:53.67S	
# 19B	Female 12-13 100 Free	1:32.72S	
John Bla	ake (13)		
# 2B	Male 12-13 200 Free	2:49.33S	
# 8B	Male 12-13 100 Back	1:28.04S	
# 14B	Male 12-13 100 Breast	1:49.27S	
# 20B	Male 12-13 100 Free	1:23.728	
Hugh Cr	ronin (13)		
# 8B	Male 12-13 100 Back	1:27.01S	
# 14B	Male 12-13 100 Breast	1:39.60S	
# 20B	Male 12-13 100 Free	1:28.38S	
Cathal C	Crowe (13)		
# 4B	Male 12-13 100 Fly	1:38.27S	
# 8B	Male 12-13 100 Back	1:39.90S	
# 14B	Male 12-13 100 Breast	1:34.42S	
Fiachra Crowe (16)			
# 2D	Male 16 & Over 200 Free	2:46.06S	
# 14D	Male 16 & Over 100 Breast	1:27.538	
# 20D	Male 16 & Over 100 Free	1:23.638	
Ronan Kilroy (11)			

Individual Meet Entries Report

Kingdom Invatation 26-Nov-17 [Ageup: 31/12/2017] SC Meters

Location: TRSLC

ENNIS SWIMMING CLUB [ENS] Coach: BRENDAN MC GRATH

ENNIS, CO.CLARE IRELAND

FEMALE.

20B

Gavin Ryan (11)

Male 12-13 100 Free

FEMA	LE		
# 4A	Male 11 & Under 100 Fly	1:42.18S	
# 8A	Male 11 & Under 100 Back	1:30.78S	
# 14A	Male 11 & Under 100 Breast	2:04.09S	
# 20A	Male 11 & Under 100 Free	1:21.13S	
Oisin O	Grady (11)		
# 4A	Male 11 & Under 100 Fly	1:57.01S	
# 8A	Male 11 & Under 100 Back	1:31.56S	
# 14A	Male 11 & Under 100 Breast	1:46.33S	
# 20A	Male 11 & Under 100 Free	1:23.68S	
Sergei F	Pantic (12)		
# 8B	Male 12-13 100 Back	1:24.64S	
# 14B	Male 12-13 100 Breast	1:36.47S	
Sam Purcell (13)			
# 8B	Male 12-13 100 Back	1:28.09S	
# 14B	Male 12-13 100 Breast	1:35.62S	
Cian Pyne (12)			
# 2B	Male 12-13 200 Free	2:47.77S	
# 8B	Male 12-13 100 Back	1:29.80S	
# 14B	Male 12-13 100 Breast	1:36.198	

1:12.88S

Individual Meet Entries Report

Kingdom Invatation 26-Nov-17 [Ageup: 31/12/2017] SC Meters

Location: TRSLC

ENNIS SWIMMING CLUB [ENS] Coach: BRENDAN MC GRATH

ENNIS, CO.CLARE IRELAND

Female IE's:

Male IE's:

Total IE's:

Total Athletes:

33

40

73

23

# 4A	Male 11 & Under 100 Fly	NT
# 8A	Male 11 & Under 100 Back	1:34.96S
# 12A	Male 11 & Under 50 Free	NT
# 14A	Male 11 & Under 100 Breast	NT
Lee Tier	ney (13)	
# 8B	Male 12-13 100 Back	1:37.23S
# 14B	Male 12-13 100 Breast	1:47.398
# 20B	Male 12-13 100 Free	1:24.06S
Stephen Wang (10)		
# 4A	Male 11 & Under 100 Fly	1:43.14S
# 8A	Male 11 & Under 100 Back	1:33.348
# 14A	Male 11 & Under 100 Breast	1:48.38S
# 20A	Male 11 & Under 100 Free	1:36.85S